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Dr Nishchal Gupta 

Mr. Dharmendra Gupta 

Mr. Mohd.Tanveer 

Mrs. Priyanka Pathrikar 

Ms. Sangeeta Jain 
Ms. Sakshi Sharna 

Ms. Priyanka Shukla 

Ms. Sayali Aamin 

Mrs. Priyanka Pathrikar 
Ms. Riya Gujar 

Mr. Shailandra Rao 

Ms. Suruchi Bakshi 

Mrs. Neha Malpani 
Mrs. Ranu Tiwari 

Ms. Nitu Chouhan 

Ms. Rupal Dave 

Mr. Dharmendra Panwar 

Ms. Shalini Shukla 

Mr. Shaitan Hada 

Mrs. Rashmi Rajguru 

Ms. Nishi Sharma 
Mr. Dharmendra Gupta 

Ms.Meena Panchal 
Mr. Mohd Tanveer 

PTA Member list 2024-25 - Google Sheets 

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,RATLAM 
2024-25 

PTA Member List 

Designation 
Principal & Chairperson 

|Deputy Chairperson / Parent Representative Grade 9 

Secretary/ Teacher Representative Grade 10 

|Joint Secretary/ Parent Representative Grade 3 

Parent Representative Grade -1 
Teacher Representative Grade -1 

Parent Representative Grade 2 
Teacher Representative Grade 2 

Parent Representative Grade 3 

Teacher Representative Grade 3 

Parent Representative Grade 4 
Teacher Representative Grade 4 

Parent Representative Grade 5 
Teacher Representative Grade 5 

Parent Representative Grade 6 

Teacher Representative Grade 6 

Parent Representative Grade 7 
Teacher Representative Grade 7 

Parent Representative Grade 8 
Teacher Representative Grade 8 

Teacher Representative Grade 9 
|Parent Representative Grade 9 

Parent Representative Grade 10 
Teacher Representative Grade 10 

Prin¢pl 
Podar International School, Ratam 
Afiiation.No1031025 School Code 50989 

Contact No, 

8291896711 

7389912371 

7566635612 

9604363792 

9424819065 

8770663404 

8717840699 
6266714765 

9604363792 

7024171068 

7610580589 

8435617105 

7697773771 
7415647032 

9826446288 

7000647402 

7000036292 
9907849977 

9827733519 

8120807267 

9406686300 

7389912371 

9752674174 
7898910107 
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