PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, RATLAM 2024-25 PTA Member List

N.	Name	Designation	Contact No.
1	Dr Nishchal Gupta	Principal & Chairperson	8291896711
2	Mr. Dharmendra Gupta	Deputy Chairperson / Parent Representative Grade 9	7389912371
3	Mr. Mohd.Tanveer	Secretary/ Teacher Representative Grade 10	7566635612
4	Mrs. Priyanka Pathrikar	Joint Secretary/ Parent Representative Grade 3	9604363792
5	Ms. Sangeeta Jain	Parent Representative Grade -1	9424819065
6	Ms. Sakshi Sharma	Teacher Representative Grade -1	8770663404
7	Ms. Priyanka Shukla	Parent Representative Grade 2	8717840699
8	Ms. Sayali Aamin	Teacher Representative Grade 2	6266714765
9	Mrs. Priyanka Pathrikar	Parent Representative Grade 3	9604363792
10	Ms. Riya Gujar	Teacher Representative Grade 3	7024171068
11	Mr. Shailandra Rao	Parent Representative Grade 4	7610580589
12	Ms. Suruchi Bakshi	Teacher Representative Grade 4	8435617105
13	Mrs. Neha Malpani	Parent Representative Grade 5	7697773771
14	Mrs. Ranu Tiwari	Teacher Representative Grade 5	7415647032
15	Ms. Nitu Chouhan	Parent Representative Grade 6	9826446288
16	Ms. Rupal Dave	Teacher Representative Grade 6	7000647402
17	Mr. Dharmendra Panwar	Parent Representative Grade 7	7000036292
18	Ms. Shalini Shukla	Teacher Representative Grade 7	9907849977
19	Mr. Shaitan Hada	Parent Representative Grade 8	9827733519
20	Mrs. Rashmi Rajguru	Teacher Representative Grade 8	8120807267
21	Ms. Nishi Sharma	Teacher Representative Grade 9	9406686300
22	Mr. Dharmendra Gupta	Parent Representative Grade 9	7389912371
23	Ms.Meena Panchal	Parent Representative Grade 10	9752674174
24	Mr. Mohd Tanveer	Teacher Representative Grade 10	7898910107

Poder International School, Ratiam Affiliation.No. 1031025 School Code: 50989